••••• Compact Modular DC Power
Uses less rack space compared to
other DC supplies of similar power
level.  Modular construction supports
5, 10 and 15 KW versions.
••••• Wide Range of Applications
Telecommunications, automotive,
industrial and commercial applica-

Windows GUI software on CD ROM.
RS-232C serial cable
Ordering Examples:
Model Description
XDS 50-100-208 Output voltage range is 50 Vdc,
maximum current is 100 Adc,
line input is 208 V line to line,
three phase. Includes standard
RS232C and analog interfaces.
XDS 80-187-400-IF Output voltage range is 80 Vdc,
maximum current is 187 Adc,
line input is 400 V line to line,
three phase. Includes optional
IEEE/RS232 and analog
interfaces.
© Copyright 2003, Argantix. San Diego, California, USA
Specifications subject to change without notice
Printed in the USA DS XDS 02/05
For more information call:
TEL: 858 404-6936 Email: sales@argantix.com
FAX: 858 677-0940 Web: www.argantix.com
Optional Configurations
-AUX Auxilliary control.
-RPV5 Remote voltage programming, 0-5 volt
-RPV10 Remote voltage programming, 0-10 volt
-RPC5 Remote current programming, 0-5 volt
-RPC10 Remote current programming, 0-10 volt
Options
-IF GPIB / IEEE-488 interface programming
option.
-400 400 ±10% volt line to line AC input
-480 480 ±10% volt line to line AC input